
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF 
FT, E 200 FT, S 290 FT, W 200 FT

BUNDICK JEFFREY JR/HILLARD AMANDA
902 SW PAUL PEARCE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-5S-17-09297-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/10/2017 DF 1.33 18,620 0 0 18,620

STANDARD
3

112,195
13,200
18,620

144,015
31,611

112,404
HA HAB 25,569

86,835
144,015

0

144,015

1345/1186 9/28/2017 WD Q I 01 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAY FRANCIS BILLINGER

JEFFREY BUNDICK JR 

1259/0826 8/02/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAY FRANCIS BILLINGER

JAY F BILLINGER TRU
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31522 MAINT/ALTR 35 10/15/2013

2019HX Base Yr

902 SW PAUL PEARCE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,439 107.1000 119.95 172,608 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2019 Heated Area: 1274

BAS 1,274 100 1,274 99,330

FSP 110 40 44 3,431

FSP 220 40 88 6,861

PTO 666 5 33 2,573

2,270 1,439 112,195

BAS= W3 N20 W21 S51 E1 S10 FSP= S10 E22 N10 W22$ E11 FSP= E11
N10 W11 S10$ N10 E11 PTO= S10 E17 N41 W16 S31 W1$ E1 N31$.
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10
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10

11

10

PTO
10

17

41

16

31

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

13,200

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 18,620


